
Saturday, March 04, 2017Run4Bibles 5K, 10K & Half Marathon
Cedar Ridge Preserve  , Dallas,  TX

www.equipdisciples.org

61F Clear 50%H 14mphSSE
5K Off :3:00 pm : 10K Off :2:45 pm

HM Off :2:30 pm

Course:
Trail

MALEHM
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Half

1 Brian Elliott 1  1:40:44.66M0-99 1 (33) 7:41 49:42

2 Froylan Franco 2  1:49:56.57 2 (48) 8:23 51:31

3 Robert Clark 3  2:01:33.24 3 (44) 9:16Arlington  57:38

4 Alejandro Franco 4  2:08:20.41 4 (40) 9:471:00:52

5 Casey Meyers 7  2:23:47.07 5 (37) 10:58Dallas

6 Davi Cosme 8  2:27:33.74 6 (21) 11:15Dallas 1:07:42

7 Bradley Perrier 12  2:41:35.51 7 (54) 12:20Coppell 1:12:20

8 James Frazer 13  2:43:34.04 8 (46) 12:29Little Elm

9 Keith Palmer 15  2:58:39.05 9 (40) 13:38Tolar 1:23:52

10 Joel Johns 18  3:15:55.48 10 (62) 14:57Indianapolis, In 1:44:24

11 Don Guy 20  3:36:51.36 11 (54) 16:33Burleson

12 Stephen Boulware 21  3:36:55.57 12 (38) 16:33Austin 1:37:57

FEMALEHM
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Half

1 Anna Au 5  2:18:51.26F0-99 1 (35) 10:36Coppell 1:07:19

2 Ilene Young 6  2:19:35.51 2 (34) 10:39Coppell 1:07:19

3 Emily Price 9  2:41:34.49 3 (13) 12:20Lewisville 1:11:35

4 Caroline Perrier 11  2:41:35.37 5 (25) 12:20Farmers Branch 1:12:20

5 Dominique Conley 10  2:41:35.94 4 (23) 12:20Dallas 1:11:36

6 Lisa Palmer 14  2:58:39.26 6 (39) 13:38Tolar 1:24:02

7 Suzanne Starks 16  2:59:43.42 7 (54) 13:43

8 Deborah Dakin 17  3:14:39.51 8 (37) 14:51Allen 1:20:50

9 Ashley Teodosio 19  3:19:27.39 9 (32) 15:13Forney

10 Soozy Martin 22  4:02:03.78 10 (47) 18:28Dallas

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females



ORDER OF FINISH

STARTED - DNF

DID NOT START

Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEq Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 
1HM 1 380  Brian Elliott (M33) M0-99 1st   1:40:44.66 7:41 21.58   1:40:45.080.4  49:42  51:03

2HM 2 390  Froylan Franco (M48) M0-99 2nd   1:49:56.57 8:23 23.56   1:50:00.003.4  51:31  58:25

3HM 3 359  Robert Clark (M44) M0-99 3   2:01:33.24 9:16 26.05   2:01:33.27---  57:38   1:03:55

4HM 4 391  Alejandro Franco (M40) M0-99 4   2:08:20.41 9:47 27.50   2:08:24.333.9   1:00:52   1:07:28

1HM 5 356  Anna Au (F35) F0-99 1st   2:18:51.26 10:36 29.75   2:18:51.26---   1:07:19   1:11:32

2HM 6 379  Ilene Young (F34) F0-99 2nd   2:19:35.51 10:39 29.91   2:19:35.51---   1:07:19   1:12:17

5HM 7 368  Casey Meyers (M37) M0-99 5   2:23:47.07 10:58 30.81   2:23:50.002.9

6HM 8 361  Davi Cosme (M21) M0-99 6   2:27:33.74 11:15 31.62   2:27:38.674.9   1:07:42   1:19:51

3HM 9 376  Emily Price (F13) F0-99 3   2:41:34.49 12:20 34.62   2:41:35.921.4   1:11:35   1:29:59

4HM 10 360  Dominique Conley (F23) F0-99 5   2:41:35.94 12:20 34.62   2:41:36.870.9   1:11:36   1:30:00

5HM 11 375  Caroline Perrier (F25) F0-99 4   2:41:35.37 12:20 34.62   2:41:38.302.9   1:12:20   1:29:15

7HM 12 374  Bradley Perrier (M54) M0-99 7   2:41:35.51 12:20 34.62   2:41:38.442.9   1:12:20   1:29:15

8HM 13 364  James Frazer (M46) M0-99 8   2:43:34.04 12:29 35.05   2:58:34.40900.4

6HM 14 370  Lisa Palmer (F39) F0-99 6   2:58:39.26 13:38 38.28   2:58:46.196.9   1:24:02   1:34:38

9HM 15 369  Keith Palmer (M40) M0-99 9   2:58:39.05 13:38 38.28   2:58:46.287.2   1:23:52   1:34:47

7HM 16 381  Suzanne Starks (F54) F0-99 7   2:59:43.42 13:43 38.51   2:59:51.357.9

8HM 17 362  Deborah Dakin (F37) F0-99 8   3:14:39.51 14:51 41.71   3:14:40.440.9   1:20:50   1:53:49

10HM 18 378  Joel Johns (M62) M0-99 10   3:15:55.48 14:57 41.98   3:16:00.414.9   1:44:24   1:31:32

9HM 19 377  Ashley Teodosio (F32) F0-99 9   3:19:27.39 15:13 42.74   3:19:29.321.9

11HM 20 365  Don Guy (M54) M0-99 11   3:36:51.36 16:33 46.47   3:36:55.293.9

12HM 21 357  Stephen Boulware (M38) M0-99 12   3:36:55.57 16:33 46.48   3:36:55.57---   1:37:57   1:58:58

10HM 22 367  Soozy Martin (F47) F0-99 10   4:02:03.78 18:28 51.87   4:02:06.712.9

Average Finish Time: 2:45:36

Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace CityStart 1stH 2ndH 
HM 17 355  Thomas Atkins (M22) M0-99 16:30---   1:48:11 Columbia, Mo

HM 18 373  Sherrie Panter (F60) F0-99 26:36---   2:54:18 Arlington

Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace CityStart 1stH 2ndH 
HM 371  Cayla Panter (F32) F0-99 0:00--- Rockwall

HM 372  Holly Panter (F38) F0-99 0:00--- Nevada City, Ca

HM 366  Bryan Hensley (M61) M0-99 0:00--- Shreveport, La

HM 358  Ariel Brookbank (F24) F0-99 0:00--- Waxahachie

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females


